
●
●●

●

●
●

●

● ● ●●
● ● ● ●●● ●●● ●

● ● ●

0 20 40 60 80 100

0.
00

0.
10

0.
20

0.
30

N:200, P:100, thin:10

Index

S
el

ec
tio

n 
P

ro
ba

bi
lit

y

●

●

●

●

●

● ●
● ● ● ● ●

●

● ● ●

0 20 40 60 80 100

0.
00

0.
10

0.
20

0.
30

N:1000, P:100, thin:10

Index

S
el

ec
tio

n 
P

ro
ba

bi
lit

y

●
●

●

●

● ●

0 20 40 60 80 100

0.
00

0.
10

0.
20

0.
30

N:5000, P:100, thin:10

Index

S
el

ec
tio

n 
P

ro
ba

bi
lit

y


